

30

M A C T484/22

OM PRAKASH Vs. ANIL GUPTA AND ANR

15.04.2024

Present : Sh. A K Mishra, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Nipun, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.

Last opportunity is given to respondents to lead RE.

Put up on 01.07.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)

ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,

15.04.2024