

31

MACT No. 484/22

OM PRAKASH Vs. ANIL GUPTA AND ANR

18.01.2025

Present : Sh. Amit Ranjan, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Shivender Gupta, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.

It is submitted by Ld. counsel for respondent that respondent is not available as someone in their family has expired.

Last opportunity is given to respondents for RE.

Put up for RE on 18.03.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.01.2025