

63 M A C T 484/22

OM PRAKASH Vs. ANIL GUPTA AND ANR

23.12.2025

Present: Sh. Amit Ranjan, Ld. Proxy on behalf of Sh. A. K. Mishra,
Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

None for respondents.

Matter is at FA. At request of Ld. Proxy counsel for
petitioner, adjourned.

List for FA on 02.03.2026.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
23.12.2025